FRRES ROUTE

@l CHALK FARM & GREENWICH 188

FARES FOR CHILDREN under (4 years of age

One child under 3 vears of age accompanied by a fare paying adult or child passenger
and not occupving a seat, is carried free, Additional children under 3 vears and all
children of 3 years and under 14 years of age are carried at half the adult single fare,
{ractions of Id. charged as Id.
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MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

09.30 - 16.00
19.00 - 24.00

05.30 - 24.00

A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the following
times:—
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

VIA
WALWORTH

ROAD

ROUTE |88

STANDARD CONDITIONS
FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare

paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 vears and additional children aged under 5

vears will be charged 5p at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Doegs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are

charged 5p at all times.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route

during the permitted periods:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30-16.00
19.00-24.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-24.00

All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel

over any part of this route.
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23 JCAMBERWELL GREEN 23
24 7 CAMBERWELL Southwark Town Hall 24
7 PECKHAM HIGH STREET Rye Lane 25+
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DEPTFORD BRIDGE 29+

~
~
©
o
&
©
=
ol
IS =
x £
§ 2 S :
s 2 ° EUSTON Station |
5 5 7 RUSSELL SQUARE /mperial Hotel 2
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i9 19]12 30 24 2424 19 19|12 12 7| 7 TOWER BRIDGE ROAD Grange Road 1
24 1919 30 30 3024 24 1919 12 12 7.‘1 TOWER BRIDGE ROAD Tooley Street 12+
24 24|19 30 30 30(30 24 2419 i9 iz IZ. 7 7 JAMAICA ROAD Abbey Street 13
30 24|24 30 30 3030 24 24|19 t9 9|12 12 7| 7 JAMAICA ROAD Gregoran Arms or Drummond Road 14
30 24 (24 I5 §30 30 30|30 30 2424 (9 1912 12 12| 7 7 ROTHERHITHE St. Olaves Hospital (or The Europa S/B) 15
30 24|24 16 §30 30 3030 30 24(24 19 19|12 12 12|12 7 7 SURREY DOCKS Station or Red Lion 16
30 3024 17 §30 30 3030 30 3024 24 19|19 9 19/¢2 12 7] 7 DEPTFORD PARK Oxestalls Road 17+
30 3030 18 §30 30 3030 30 30(30 24 2419 9 9|19 12 12| 7 7 DEPTFORD The Globe or Noah's Ark 18
30 3030 19 J30 30 30|30 30 3030 30 24|24 24 2419 19 12{12 7 7 CREEKSIDE The Duke 19
30 3030 20 §30 30 3030 30 30 30 30 30|24 24 24 24 9 19|12 12 7—1 7 GREENWICH Seamen's Hospital 20
VIA WALWORTH ROAD
9 24 19 19(19 12 12| 7 7 EAST STREET Horse & Groom 9
10 §30 24 24 (19 19 12|12 7 7 GATEWAY ESTATE Westmoreland Road 16
Il §30 24 2424 19 19|12 12 7 CAMBERWELL GREEN |1

7 GREENWICH Station or Church 19

7

7 GREENWICH Seamen's Hospital 20
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ROUTE |88

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accompanyine a fare-paying adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-
paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under |6 years and additional children aged under 5
years will be charged 6p at all times.
CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats.
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route
during the permitted periods:—
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30-15.59

19.00-23.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.5

B = ===l 1
; SUBURBAN BUS PASSES :
| are NOT AVAILABLE for travel on this route |
| BETWEEN EUSTON Station | l
' AND RODNEY PLACE Crown and Anchor 9 |
. J charged 6p at all times.
VIA
WALWORTH
ROAD

9
All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel

over any part of this route.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE
A maximum off-peak fare of 35p is charged at the following
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E E & 10 RUSSELL SQUARE Imperial Hotel 2 \
T = ‘§ 10 10 HOLBORN Station 3 \
[T
g E 16 10 10 ALDWYCH 4t \
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24 24|16 32 32|32 24 24|16 16 10| 10 TOWER BRIDGE ROAD Grange Road 11
32 24|24 40 40|32 32 24(24 16 l6a 10 10 TOWER BRIDGE ROAD Tooley Street 12+
32 32124 40 40|40 32 32|24 24 16|16 10 10 JAMAICA ROAD Abbey Street 13
40 32|32 48 40(40 32 32|24 24 24|16 16 10| 10 JAMAICA ROAD Gregarian Arms or Drummond Road 14
40 32|32 48 4840 40 32|32 24 24|16 16 16|10 10 ROTHERHITHE St. Olaves Hospital (or The Europa S/B) 15
40 32|32 48 48140 40 32(32 24 24|16 16 16|16 10 10 SURREY DOCKS Station or Red Lion 16
40 40| 32 17 348 48 48|48 40 40|32 32 24|24 24 24|16 16 10| 10 DEPTFORD PARK Oxestalls Road 171
48 40| 40 18 §48 48 48|48 48 40 (40 32 32(24 24 24(24 16 16|10 10 DEPTFORD The Globe or Noah's Ark 18
48 48| 40 19 J48 48 48|48 48 48|40 40 3232 32 32|24 24 16|16 10 10 CREEKSIDE The Duke 19
48 48| 48 20 |48 48 48|48 48 48|48 40 40(32 32 3232 24 24|16 16 lo—l 10 GREENWICH Seamen's Hospital 20
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CAMBERWELL Southwark Town Hall 24
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ROUTE |88

FARES FOR GHULDREN
P TWO CHI N under 5 years of age and accompanying a fare-paying adult

or child passenger or a pass-holder and NOT OCCUPYING seats to the exclusion of
fare-paying passengers are carried free,

Children a§ed 5 years and under |4 years, and additional children aged under 5 years are
charged |5p except from 22.00 until last bus daily when adult fares apply.

Children aged 14 and |5 years are aiso charged the child fare (except after 22.00 hrs)

ZONE LIMITS

KINGS CROSS 99
TO ELEPHANT & CASTLE 8

but only upon production of a Child Rate Photocard.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged
the child fare AT ALL TIMES.

Guide Dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free

ELEPHANT & CASTLE 8 or
CAMBERWELL 23/11 or NEW CROSS 6/14
TO GREENWICH 20

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

TRAVEL PERMITS FOR THE ELDERLY & HANDICAPPED
‘G.L.C. Travel Permits and London Boroughs' Handicapped Permits are available for free
‘travel over the whole of this route at the following timesi—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00*-00.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 -00.59

*HANDICAPPED PERMITS are NOT valid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-09.30.
Ne other concessionary fare permits are accepted on this route.
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN
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55 40 30 |25 25 DUNTON ROAD Dun Cow 11
§S 55 30 |30 25 25 HENRY COOPER or SHARD ARMS 12
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§5 55 30 |30 30 25 | 25 TUSTIN ESTATE /iderton Road 13
§5 55 30 |30 30 30 |25 25 NEW CROSSL.T. Garoge 14

VIA WALWORTH ROAD

40 25 25 EAST STREET MHorse & Groom 9
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40 40 25 | 25 GATEWAY ESTATE Westmorelond Road 10
$S 40 30 |25 25 CAMBERWELL GREEN 11

VIA NEW CROSS

23 || CAMBERWELL GREEN 23
24 25 CAMBERWELL Southwark Town Hall 14
25 [ 25 25 PECKHAM HIGH STREET Rye Lane 251

26 | 30 25 25 | QUEDNS ROAD PECKHANM Station 26 I 88
27 30 30 25|25 NEW CROSS GATE White Hart 271

28 30 30 30|25 25 NEW CROSS Marquis of Granby or Station 28

29 30 25 25
9 3 o 30 30 25
20 30 30 30

DEPTFORD BRIOGE 291
25 GREENWICH Station or Church 19
25 25 GREENWICH Seamen’s Hospital 20
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